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'4, 

Mr. Harold Weisberg 
Hyattstown, Maryland 

Dear Mr. Weisberg: 

I had the opportunity of scanning your 
book the other day when I was in Cleveland 
visiting my friend Burt Griffin. Griffin told 
me that he had received a complimentary copy. 

I noticed that you had referred in 
several places to testimony that I had taken and 

noticed that some of the references were not 
entirely complimentary. 

In any event I would like to have a 
copy of your book. If you can't see your way 
clear to sending me one gratis, I will be happy 
to send you my check for the appropriate amount. 

Note that my address for the summer is 
Newfane, Vermont. 

Your cooperation is greatly appreciated. 

Very trul 	ours, 
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Dear Mr. Weisberg: 

I had the opportunity of scanning your 
book the other day when I was in Cleveland 
visiting my friend Burt Griffin. griffin told 
me that he had received a complimentary copy. 

I noticed that you had referred in 
several places to testimony that I had taken and 

noticed that some of the references were not 
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In any event I would like to have a 
copy of your book. If you can't gee -o,p- way 
clear to sending me one gratis, I will be happy 	1141 
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Note that my address for the summer is 

Newfane, Vermont. 
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July 19, 1985 
Mr. 7golaey J.. Liebeler 
Newton., Vemant 

Deer Mr. 1.1ebeler, 

I did not give 'it. Gtiffin.e ocurolinalniery °Opp of my bo-At, I did sent one to each of the smesbere of tae oderatiaion end a few in the executive branchen and Congress, bat I ket•corald not afford to include the staff, I sent one to Mr. Penkin, however, we have gene deep into debt en this projeft. 
441 have not b 	lawn*. handling *hal*, ea the entire cost, inoludin postage, is $5,06, sad low 'wad `ePpreciste a cheek. 
utter mane"' mirrzwkw - end' I hope your time and interaFt -ermite a careful reed• tea I would like very much, to bear from you. I oleo hope you will then be able to agree with the eseential- etsralusion, that be expected job hes not been done and east her-ehtirely in publko  and preferably by Congress. 
It is ary belidt Mist' ifi firimes of this sort, especially with the assassination of et American President, ,it,is imphrsiesehle that any eltebsential queatione it is within the power ef -Taart .to case ii remain either unlashed or unenevrered. I do hope that Pon will eePee 	tads also. 
the address I had been giihin !to* Ur. *Cloy is apparently wrong. Can you give his its hese eddreact 

*forenaes to you are ctu ,paggis 25.414 48.'9 115-7,139,147-9. Especially after reading; he aliens material ealla 	to heor from you. The photograph on pp.2122-3 ie till not the entire negative but it is the version that shows most thet I was able o obtain. I have seen more on both sides. 

Sincerely yours, 

Harold 'elzberg 
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AFTER 5 DAYS RETURN TO 
Wesley J. Liebeler 

7ewfane, Vermont 

Mr. Harold Weisberg 
Hyattstown, Maryland 
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